




At IBERO, we are preparing for a 2025 full of beauty and harmony. With 
our experience and passion for ceramic wall and floor coverings, we 
continue to be leaders in design and quality. This year, we present new 
collections inspired by nature, combining the elegance of materials 
with the latest trends.
Our commitment to excellence drives us to constantly innovate, explo-
ring new ways to transform spaces and exceed our customers’ expec-
tations. The new series we are launching this year reflect our dedica-
tion to creating environments that blend aesthetics and functionality, 
offering ceramic solutions that set trends and redefine the concept of 
home.
At Ibero, we look to the future with the conviction that our dedication to 
quality and design will lead us to create spaces that inspire and move.

En IBERO, nos preparamos para un 
2025 lleno de belleza y armonía. 
Con nuestra experiencia y pasión 
por el revestimiento y pavimento 
cerámico, seguimos siendo referen-
tes en diseño y calidad. Este año, 
presentamos nuevas colecciones 
inspiradas en la naturaleza, combi-
nando la elegancia de los materiales 
con las tendencias más actuales. 
Nuestro compromiso con la exce-
lencia nos impulsa a innovar cons-
tantemente, explorando nuevas 
formas de transformar los espacios 
y superando las expectativas de 
nuestros clientes. Las nuevas se-
ries que lanzamos este año reflejan 
nuestra dedicación a la creación de 
ambientes que fusionan estética y 
funcionalidad, ofreciendo solucio-
nes cerámicas que marcan tenden-
cia y redefinen el concepto de hogar. 
En Ibero, miramos hacia el futuro 
con la convicción de que nuestra 
dedicación a la calidad y el diseño 
nos llevará a crear espacios que 
inspiran y emocionan.

Chez Ibero, nous nous préparons à 
une année 2025 pleine de beauté et 
d’harmonie. Avec notre expérience 
et notre passion pour le revêtement 
mural et de sol en céramique, nous 
continuons à être des références 
en matière de design et de qualité. 
Cette année, nous présentons de 
nouvelles collections inspirées par 
la nature, alliant l’élégance des ma-
tériaux aux tendances les plus ac-
tuelles.
Notre engagement envers l’exce-
llence nous pousse à innover cons-
tamment, à explorer de nouvelles 
façons de transformer les espaces 
et à dépasser les attentes de nos 
clients. Les nouvelles séries que 
nous lançons cette année reflètent 
notre dévouement à créer des envi-
ronnements qui allient esthétique et 
fonctionnalité, offrant des solutions 
céramiques qui définissent les ten-
dances et redéfinissent le concept 
de maison.
Chez Ibero, nous regardons vers 
l’avenir avec la conviction que notre 
engagement envers la qualité et le 
design nous conduira à créer des 
espaces qui inspirent et émeuvent.

Bei Ibero bereiten wir uns auf ein 
Jahr 2025 voller Schönheit und Har-
monie vor. Mit unserer Erfahrung 
und Leidenschaft für keramische 
Wand- und Bodenbeläge bleiben 
wir weiterhin führend in Design und 
Qualität. In diesem Jahr präsentie-
ren wir neue Kollektionen, die von 
der Natur inspiriert sind und die Ele-
ganz der Materialien mit den neues-
ten Trends verbinden.
Unser Engagement für die Spitzen-
leistung treibt uns an, ständig zu 
innovieren, neue Wege zu erkunden, 
um Räume zu transformieren, und 
die Erwartungen unserer Kunden zu 
übertreffen. Die neuen Serien, die 
wir dieses Jahr auf den Markt brin-
gen, spiegeln unsere Hingabe wider, 
Umgebungen zu schaffen, die Äs-
thetik und Funktionalität vereinen, 
und bieten keramische Lösungen, 
die Trends setzen und das Konzept 
des Zuhauses neu definieren.
Bei Ibero blicken wir mit der Über-
zeugung in die Zukunft, dass unsere 
Hingabe an Qualität und Design uns 
dazu führen wird, Räume zu scha-
ffen, die inspirieren und bewegen.
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En el diseño minimalista, la serie Ethereal de          
IBERO transforma el cemento en una manifestación 
de elegancia. Reinterpretando este material tradi-
cionalmente duro, Ethereal revela su potencial eté-
reo y sofisticado, creando superficies que parecen 
flotar con ligereza.

Cada pieza refleja la armonía de la materia, combi-
nando textura y tono para aportar carácter. Ethereal 
destaca en espacios que buscan una estética mi-
nimalista con una presencia notable, elevando los 
materiales a una forma de arte contemporáneo.

In minimalist design, the Ethereal series by IBERO 
transforms cement into a manifestation of elegan-
ce. Reinterpreting this traditionally hard material, 
Ethereal reveals its ethereal and sophisticated po-
tential, creating surfaces that seem to float lightly.

Each piece reflects the harmony of matter, com-
bining texture and tone to add character. Ethereal 
stands out in spaces seeking a minimalist aesthe-
tic with a notable presence, elevating materials to a 
form of contemporary art.

Dans le design minimaliste, la série Ethereal d’IBERO 
transforme le ciment en une manifestation d’élégan-
ce. En réinterprétant ce matériau traditionnellement 
dur, Ethereal révèle son potentiel éthéré et sophis-
tiqué, créant des surfaces qui semblent flotter avec 
légèreté.

Chaque pièce reflète l’harmonie de la matière, com-
binant texture et ton pour apporter du caractère. 
Ethereal se distingue dans les espaces recherchant 
une esthétique minimaliste avec une présence no-
table, élevant les matériaux à une forme d’art con-
temporain.

Das minimalistische Design der Serie Ethereal von 
IBERO verwandelt Beton in eine Manifestation der 
Eleganz. Die Neugestaltung dieses traditionell har-
ten Materials,Ethereal bringt sein feines, ätherisches 
Potenzial zum Vorschein und schafft Oberflächen, 
die leicht zu treiben erscheinen.

Jedes Stück spiegelt die Harmonie der Materie wi-
der, indem es Textur und Ton kombiniert, um Charak-
ter zu verleihen. Ethereal hebt sich in Räumen hervor, 
die eine minimalistische Ästhetik mit einer bemer-
kenswerten Präsenz suchen und Materialien zu einer 
Form zeitgenössischer Kunst erheben.

ETHEREAL

FLOOR TILES. ETHEREAL WHITE 90X90 · ETHEREAL WHITE ANTISLIP 90X90
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WALL TILES. ETHEREAL GREY 60X120
FLOOR TILES. ETHEREAL COPPER 60X120

98



WALL TILES. ETHEREAL BEIGE 30X90 · ETHEREAL ART BEIGE 30X90
FLOOR TILES. ETHEREAL BEIGE 60X120

1110



WALL TILES. ETHEREAL BEIGE 60X120 · ETHEREAL CONCEPT BEIGE 60X120
FLOOR TILES. ETHEREAL BEIGE 60X120
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WHITE

grey

NIGHT

BEIGE

COPPER
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ETHEREAL
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WALL TILES. ETHEREAL WHITE 30X90 · ETHEREAL CONCEPT GREY 30X90
FLOOR TILES. ETHEREAL GREY 60X60
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WALL TILES. ETHEREAL WHITE 30X90 · ETHEREAL CONCEPT WHITE 30X90
FLOOR TILES. ETHEREAL WHITE 60X60

1918



ETHEREAL24”X47” / 24”X24”
60X120 / 60X60

COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES Natural: Clase 1 / R10 / A+B

9ETHEREAL WHITE
60X120

P0007672
P126D

9ETHEREAL BEIGE
60X120

P0007675
P126D

3ETHEREAL CONCEPT WHITE
60X120

P0007677
P126G

3ETHEREAL CONCEPT BEIGE
60X120

P000676
P126G

9ETHEREAL NIGHT
60X120

P0007804
P126D

9ETHEREAL GREY
60X120

P0007673
P126D

9ETHEREAL COPPER
60X120

P0007804
P126D

18ETHEREAL WHITE
60X60

P0007684
P64D

18ETHEREAL BEIGE
60X60

P0007687
P64D

18ETHEREAL NIGHT
60X60

P0007687
P64D

18ETHEREAL COPPER
60X60

P0007686
P64D

18ETHEREAL GREY
60X60

P0007685
P64D

NEW COLLECTION

2120



ETHEREAL

10ETHEREAL NIGHT
90X90

P0007805
P90D

35”X35”
90X90

COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES Natural: Clase 1 / R10 / A+B

Antislip: Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

10ETHEREAL GREY
90X90

ETHEREAL GREY ANTISLIP
90X90

P0007680
P90D

P0007682
P90E

10ETHEREAL COPPER
90X90

P0007679
P90D10ETHEREAL WHITE

90X90
P0007681

P90D

10ETHEREAL BEIGE
90X90

P000678
P90D

ETHEREAL BEIGE ANTISLIP
90X90

P0007683
P90E

NEW COLLECTION

DOUBLE STEP

DOUBLE STEP NATURAL
45X90

ANTISLIP DOUBLE STEP
45X90

DOUBLE STEP
30X120

DOUBLE STEP NATURAL
30X60

SKIRTING

ROUNDED EDGE
SKIRTING 8X60

S650

WHITE		  P0007732
BEIGE	 P0007741
GREY		  P0007735
NIGHT	 P0007839
COPPER	 P0007738

S705

WHITE		  P0007729
BEIGE	 P0007720
GREY		  P0007726
NIGHT	 P0007836
COPPER	 P0007723

S705

BEIGE	 P0007745
GREY		  P0007743

S720

WHITE		  P0007708
BEIGE	 P0007717
GREY		  P0007711
NIGHT	 P0007833
COPPER	 P0007714

ROUNDED EDGE
SKIRTING 8X90

S370

WHITE		  P0007727
BEIGE	 P0007718
GREY		  P0007724
NIGHT	 P0007834
COPPER	 P0007721

S280

WHITE		  P0006153
BEIGE	 P0007736
GREY		  P0006156
NIGHT	 P0007837
COPPER	 P0006159

STEP

ANTISLIP STEP
45X90

ANTISLIP STEP
30X120

STEP NATURAL
30X60

S602

BEIGE		         P0007742
GREY		         P0007744

S600

WHITE		  P0007707
BEIGE	 P0007716
GREY		  P0007710
NIGHT	 P0007832
COPPER	 P0007713

S500

WHITE		  P0007731
BEIGE	 P0007740
GREY		  P0007734
NIGHT	 P0007838
COPPER	 P0007737

STEP NATURAL
45X90

S602

WHITE		  P0007728
BEIGE	 P0007719
GREY		  P0007725
NIGHT	 P0007835
COPPER	 P0007722

2322



WALL TILES. ETHEREAL BEIGE 30X90 · ETHEREAL DECOR WHITE 30X90

2524



WHITE BODY WALL TILES 

12”X35”
30X90 ETHEREAL

15ETHEREAL WHITE
30X90

R0002788
R90D

14ETHEREAL CONCEPT WHITE
30X90

R0002790
R90G

14ETHEREAL ART WHITE
30X90

R0002792
R90H

14ETHEREAL ART NIGHT
30X90

R0002814
R90H

2ETHEREAL DECOR WHITE
30X90

R0002825
SST650 2ETHEREAL DECOR BEIGE

30X90
R0002826

SST650

14ETHEREAL ART COPPER
30X90

R0002794
R90H

14ETHEREAL ART BEIGE
30X90

R0002793
R90H

14ETHEREAL CONCEPT BEIGE
30X90

R0002791
R90G

15ETHEREAL BEIGE
30X90

R0002789
R90D

NEW COLLECTION
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Los primeros rayos de sol tiñen el cielo de dorado y 
rosa, anunciando un nuevo día lleno de posibilida-
des. Así nace Sunrise, una colección que captura la 
esencia mágica del amanecer. Cada pieza refleja la 
calidez de la luz matutina, creando un espacio de 
serenidad y belleza en armonía.

Sunrise no es solo un revestimiento, es una invi-
tación a vivir la belleza del amanecer en tu hogar. 
Diseñada para infundir calma y renovación, esta co-
lección transforma cualquier espacio en un refugio 
de luz y color, donde la naturaleza y el diseño con-
vergen en tonalidades suaves y acogedoras.

The first rays of the sun tint the sky with gold and 
pink, announcing a new day full of possibilities. This 
is how Sunrise was born, a collection that captures 
the magical essence of dawn. Each piece reflects 
the warmth of morning light, creating a space of se-
renity and beauty in harmony.

Sunrise is not just a covering; it’s an invitation to 
experience the beauty of dawn in your home. De-
signed to infuse calm and renewal, this collection 
transforms any space into a haven of light and color, 
where nature and design converge in soft, welco-
ming tones.

Les premiers rayons du soleil teintent le ciel d’or et 
de rose, annonçant un nouveau jour plein de possi-
bilités. C’est ainsi qu’est née Sunrise, une collection 
qui capture l’essence magique de l’aube. Chaque 
pièce reflète la chaleur de la lumière matinale, créant 
un espace de sérénité et de beauté en harmonie.

Sunrise n’est pas seulement un revêtement; c’est 
une invitation à vivre la beauté de l’aube chez vous. 
Conçue pour insuffler calme et renouveau, cette co-
llection transforme tout espace en un havre de lu-
mière et de couleur, où la nature et le design conver-
gent dans des tons doux et accueillants.

Die ersten Sonnenstrahlen färben den Himmel in 
Gold und Rosa und versprechen einen neuen Tag vo-
ller Überraschungen. an. So entstand Sunrise, eine 
Kollektion, die das magische Wesen der Morgen-
dämmerung einfängt. Jedes Stück spiegelt die Wär-
me des Morgenlichts wider und schafft einen Raum 
voller Harmonie, Ruhe und Schönheit.

Sunrise ist nicht nur eine Wandfliese, sondern eine 
Inspiration, die Schönheit der Morgendämmerung in 
Ihrem Zuhause zu erleben. Diese Kollektion, die für 
Ruhe und Erneuerung sorgt, verwandelt jeden Raum 
in eine Oase aus Licht und Farbe, wo Natur und De-
sign in sanften, einladenden Tönen aufeinandertre-
ffen.

SUNRISE

WALL TILES. SUNRISE NATURAL 30X90 · SUNRISE LAVANDA 30X90

2928



WALL TILES. SUNRISE LAVANDA 30X90
FLOOR TILES. SHADE BEIGE 60X120

3130



WALL TILES. SUNRISE TÉ 30X90 · SUNRISE SAVIA 30X90 · SHADE NATURAL 30X90
FLOOR TILES. SHADE BEIGE 60X120

3332



NATURAL

SAVIA

TÉ

LAVANDA

ÍNDIGO

STYLE RANGE

SUNRISE

3534



SUNRISE

SHADE NATURAL
30X90

SUNRISE NATURAL
30X90

SUNRISE SAVIA
30X90

SUNRISE TÉ
30X90

SUNRISE LAVANDA
30X90

SUNRISE ÍNDIGO
30X90

R0002817
R90D

R0002818
R90G

R0002819
R90G

R0002827
R90G

R0002828
R90G

R0002820
R90G

WHITE BODY WALL TILES 

12”X35”
30X90

NEW COLLECTION
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Stellar Lilac recrea el mármol Lila Glace, que encar-
na la esencia de un ballet armonioso entre el presti-
gioso Calacatta Borghini, la delicadeza del Lila y la 
pureza de la Cuarcita Antártica. Esta mezcla única 
es un homenaje a la elegancia refinada y la belleza 
atemporal.
Stellar Lilac es una obra de arte de mármol con un 
diseño versátil, que se presta a infinitas interpreta-
ciones en el mundo del diseño. Es una experiencia 
de diseño atemporal enriquecida por la danza de las 
vetas y la paleta de colores, dotando de esplendor a 
los espacios en los que luce.

Stellar Lilac recreates the Lila Glace marble, which 
embodies the essence of a harmonious ballet be-
tween the prestigious Calacatta Borghini, the deli-
cacy of Lilac and the purity of Antarctic Quartzite. 
This unique blend is a tribute to refined elegance 
and timeless beauty.
Stellar Lilac is a marble work of art with a versati-
le design, which lends itself to infinite interpreta-
tions in the world of design. It is a timeless design 
experience enriched by the dance of the veins and 
the colour palette, giving splendour to the spaces in 
which it appears.

STELLAR LILAC

WALL TILES. LILAC WHITE DIGITAL SOFT 60X120 · LILAC CONCEPT WHITE DIGITAL SOFT 60X120
FLOOR TILES. LILAC WHITE DIGITAL SOFT 60X120

Stellar Lilac recrée le marbre Lila Glace, qui incarne 
l’essence d’un ballet harmonieux entre la prestigieu-
se Calacatta Borghini, la délicatesse du Lilas et la 
pureté du Quartzite Antarctique. Ce mélange unique 
est un hommage à l’élégance raffinée et à la beauté 
intemporelle.
Stellar Lilac est une oeuvre d’art en marbre au de-
sign polyvalent qui se prête à d’infinies interpréta-
tions dans le monde du design. Il s’agit d’une expé-
rience de design intemporelle enrichie par la danse 
des veines et la palette de couleurs, qui donne de la 
splendeur aux espaces dans lesquels elle apparaît.

Stellar Lilac ist eine Nachbildung des Marmors Lila 
Glace, der die Essenz eines harmonischen
Balletts zwischen dem prestigeträchtigen Calacatta 
Borghini, der Zartheit von Lilac und der Reinheit des 
antarktischen Quarzits verkörpert. Diese einzigar-
tige Mischung ist eine Hommage an raffinierte Ele-
ganz und zeitlose Schönheit.
Stellar Lilac ist ein Marmorkunstwerk mit einem viel-
seitigen Design, das sich für unendlich viele Inter-
pretationen in der Welt des Designs eignet. Er ist ein 
zeitloses Design-Erlebnis, das durch den Tanz der 
Adern und die Farbpalette bereichert wird, die den 
Räumen, in denen er erscheint, Glanz verleiht.

3938



Notre nouvelle finition Glitter reproduit avec préci-
sion la brillance naturelle du marbre. Un éclat subtil 
rehausse la conception des carreaux, créant un effet 
lumineux qui évoque l’élégance du marbre authen-
tique. Ce détail ajoute une dimension supplémen-
taire aux pièces, apportant une touche sophistiquée 
et réaliste qui met en valeur leur beauté naturelle.

Unsere neue Glitter-Oberfläche reproduziert den 
natürlichen Glanz von Marmor mit höchster Präzi-
sion. Ein subtiler Schimmer verstärkt das Design 
der Fliesen und erzeugt einen leuchtenden Effekt, 
der die Eleganz echten Marmors hervorruft. Dieses 
Detail verleiht den Stücken eine zusätzliche Dimen-
sion und bringt einen Hauch von Raffinesse und 
Realismus, der ihre natürliche Schönheit betont.

Our new Glitter finish precisely reproduces the na-
tural shine of marble. A subtle sparkle enhances the 
tile’s design, creating a luminous effect that evokes 
the elegance of authentic marble. This detail adds 
an extra dimension to the pieces, providing a so-
phisticated and realistic touch that highlights their 
natural beauty.

Nuestro nuevo acabado Glitter reproduce con pre-
cisión el brillo natural del mármol. Un sutil destello 
realza la gráfica de las baldosas, creando un efecto 
luminoso que evoca la elegancia del mármol autén-
tico. Este detalle añade una dimensión extra a las 
piezas, aportando un toque sofisticado y realista 
que resalta su belleza natural.

GLITTER

GLITTER

FLOOR TILES. LILAC WHITE DIGITAL SOFT 60X120

4140



Les Stellar Patagonia s’inspire d’un type de marbre 
provenant de carrières situées dans la région de la 
Patagonie (Argentine), une terre magique où la neige 
recouvre les paysages de son manteau blanc, créant 
une vue à couper le souffle, semblable à un paradis 
hivernal. Grâce à son aspect élégant et à ses inclu-
sions cristallines uniques, le marbre de Patagonie 
trouve de multiples applications dans l’architectu-
re et la décoration d’intérieur. L’étendue blanche du 
marbre, parsemée de cristaux étincelants, évoque un 
sentiment de tranquillité uniforme et de majesté.

Stellar Patagonia ist von einer Marmorart inspiriert, 
die aus Steinbrüchen in der Region Patagonien (Ar-
gentinien) stammt, einem magischen Land, in dem 
der Schnee die Landschaften mit seinem weißen 
Mantel bedeckt und einen atemberaubenden Anblick 
schafft, der an ein Winterparadies erinnert. Dank sei-
nes eleganten Aussehens und seiner einzigartigen 
kristallinen Einschlüsse findet der Patagonien-Mar-
mor vielseitige Anwendungen in der Architektur und 
Innenarchitektur. Die weiße Fläche des Marmors, die 
mit funkelnden Kristallen durchsetzt ist, vermittelt 
ein Gefühl von gleichmäßiger Ruhe und Erhabenheit.

Stellar Patagonia se inspira en un tipo de mármol 
proveniente de canteras ubicadas en la región de 
la Patagonia (Argentina), una tierra mágica donde 
la nieve cubre los paisajes con su manto blanco, 
creando una vista impresionante, similar a un pa-
raíso invernal. Gracias a su apariencia elegante e 
inclusiones cristalinas únicas, el mármol Patagonia 
encuentra aplicaciones versátiles en el diseño ar-
quitectónico y de interiores. La extensión blanca del 
mármol, intercalada con cristales brillantes, evoca 
una sensación de tranquilidad y majestuosidad uni-
formes.

Stellar Patagonia is inspired by a type of marble 
from quarries located in the region of Patagonia (Ar-
gentina), a magical land where the snow covers the 
landscapes with its white mantle, creating a brea-
thtaking view, similar to a winter paradise. Thanks 
to its elegant appearance and unique crystalline in-
clusions, Patagonia marble finds versatile applica-
tions in architectural and interior design. The white 
expanse of the marble, interspersed with sparkling 
crystals, evokes a sense of uniform tranquillity and 
majesty.

STELLAR PATAGONIA

WALL TILES. PATAGONIA WHITE DIGITAL SOFT 60X120 · PATAGONIA CONCEPT WHITE DIGITAL SOFT 60X120
FLOOR TILES. PATAGONIA WHITE DIGITAL SOFT 60X120

4342



Digital Soft combine des porcelaines semi-polie 
avec la technologie numérique pour offrir une dou-
ceur et un réalisme exceptionnels. Sa finition au-
thentique ajoute de la profondeur et de la chaleur, 
rehaussant l’esthétique de tout espace. Idéal pour 
les revêtements de sol et de mur qui recherchent 
élégance et authenticité.

Digital Soft kombiniert halbpoliertes Feinsteinzeug 
mit digitaler Technologie, um außergewöhnliche 
Weichheit und Realismus zu bieten. Sein authentis-
ches Finish verleiht Tiefe und Wärme und verbessert 
die Ästhetik jedes Raumes. Ideal für Boden- und 
Wandfliesen, die Eleganz und Authentizität suchen.

Digital Soft combines semi-polished porcelain with 
digital technology to offer exceptional softness and 
realism. Its authentic finish adds depth and war-
mth, enhancing the aesthetics of any space. Ideal 
for flooring and wall tiles that seek elegance and 
authenticity.

Digital Soft combina porcelánicos semipulidos con 
tecnología digital para ofrecer una suavidad y rea-
lismo excepcionales. Su acabado auténtico aña-
de profundidad y calidez, realzando la estética de 
cualquier espacio. Ideal para pavimentos y revesti-
mientos que buscan elegancia y autenticidad.

DIGITAL SOFT

DIGITAL SOFT

WALL TILES. PATAGONIA WHITE DIGITAL SOFT 60X120 · PATAGONIA CONCEPT WHITE DIGITAL SOFT 60X120
FLOOR TILES. PATAGONIA WHITE DIGITAL SOFT 60X120
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STELLAR LILAC

STELLAR LILAC CONCEPT

GRAPHIC VARIETYSTYLE RANGE

LILAC
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STELLAR PATAGONIA

STELLAR PATAGONIA CONCEPT

GRAPHIC VARIETYSTYLE RANGE

PATAGONIA
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Digital Soft

Glitter

COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN TILES

STELLAR24”X47”
60X120

WEWOOD BLANCO
20X120 

P0002420
P125D 24 WEWOOD CREMA

20X120 
P0002419

P125D 24 WEWOOD ROBLE
20X120 

P0002417
P125D 24 WEWOOD SIENA

20X120 
P0002420    

P125D 24

COORDINATED
FLOOR TILES

Natural: Clase 1 / R9 / A

Antislip: Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES

60”X10” / 8”X47”
24,8X150 / 20X120

GWI5C000
P524D

WEWOOD BLANCO
24,8X150 24 WEWOOD CREMA

24,8X150 
GWI5C001

P524D 24

WEWOOD TABACO
24,8X150 

GWI5C003
P524D 24

GWI5C011
P524D

GWI5C021
P524E

24WEWOOD ROBLE
24,8X150 

WEWOOD ROBLE ANTISLIP 
24,8X150 

WEWOOD SIENA
24,8X150 

GWI5C010
P524D 24

PATAGONIA WHITE DIGITAL SOFT
60X120

LILAC WHITE DIGITAL SOFT
60X120

PATAGONIA CONCEPT WHITE DIGITAL SOFT
60X120

LILAC CONCEPT WHITE DIGITAL SOFT
60X120

P0006942
P126F

P0006940
P126F

P0006943
P126F

P0006941
P126F

12 12

10 10

NEW COLLECTION
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Imagina una montaña robusta, formada a lo largo de 
milenios, donde cada estrato cuenta una historia de 
tiempo y resistencia. Así nace Strata, una serie que 
captura la esencia de la piedra con un carácter úni-
co. Cada pieza de Strata es un testimonio de la fuer-
za de la naturaleza, reflejada en su textura y diseño.

Strata no es solo un material, es una afirmación de 
estilo. Diseñada para quienes buscan solidez y ca-
rácter en sus proyectos, ofrece superficies ricas en 
detalles. Esta serie transforma cualquier espacio en 
un entorno que irradia fuerza y estabilidad, uniendo 
naturaleza y diseño en perfecta armonía.

Imagine a robust mountain, formed over millennia, 
where each layer tells a story of time and resilience. 
This is the inspiration behind Strata, a series that 
captures the essence of stone with unique charac-
ter. Each piece of Strata is a testament to the power 
of nature, reflected in its texture and design.

Strata is not just a material; it’s a statement of style. 
Designed for those who seek solidity and character 
in their projects, it offers surfaces rich in detail. This 
series transforms any space into an environment 
that radiates strength and stability, uniting nature 
and design in perfect harmony.

Imaginez une montagne robuste, formée au fil des 
millénaires, où chaque couche raconte une histoire 
de temps et de résilience. C’est l’inspiration derrière 
Strata, une série qui capture l’essence de la pierre 
avec un caractère unique. Chaque pièce de Strata 
est un témoignage de la force de la nature, reflétée 
dans sa texture et son design.

Strata n’est pas seulement un matériau, c’est une 
déclaration de style. Conçue pour ceux qui recher-
chent la solidité et le caractère dans leurs projets, 
elle offre des surfaces riches en détails. Cette sé-
rie transforme tout espace en un environnement qui 
rayonne de force et de stabilité, unissant nature et 
design en parfaite harmonie.

Stellen Sie sich einen robusten Berg vor, der über 
Jahrtausende hinweg geformt wurde, wobei jede 
Schicht eine Geschichte von Zeit und Widerstands-
fähigkeit erzählt. Dies ist die Inspiration hinter Stra-
ta, einer Serie, die das Wesen des Steins mit einzi-
gartigem Charakter einfängt. Jedes Stück von Strata 
ist ein Beweis der Kraft der Natur, die sich in seiner 
Textur und seinem Design widerspiegelt.

Strata ist nicht nur ein Material, es ist eine Stilbe-
hauptung. Entwickelt für diejenigen, die in ihren 
Projekten Solidität und Charakter suchen, bietet es 
Oberflächen, die reich an Details sind. Diese Serie 
verwandelt jeden Raum in eine Umgebung, die Stär-
ke und Stabilität ausstrahlt und Natur und Design in 
perfekter Harmonie vereint.

STRATA

FLOOR TILES. STRATA BEIGE 60X120 · STRATA BEIGE ANTISLIP 60X120
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WALL TILES. STRATA GREY 60X120
FLOOR TILES. STRATA GREY 60X120
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WALL TILES. STRATA BEIGE 30X90 · STRATA DECOR BEIGE 30X90
FLOOR TILES. STRATA BEIGE 60X60
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WALL TILES. STRATA LIGHT 30X90 · STRATA CONCEPT LIGHT 30X90
FLOOR TILES. STRATA LIGHT 60X120
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WALL TILES. STRATA BEIGE 30X90 · STRATA ART BEIGE 30X90
FLOOR TILES. STRATA BEIGE 60X60
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LIGHT

grey

BEIGE

STYLE RANGE

STRATA

GRAPHIC VARIETY
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WALL TILES. STRATA LIGHT 60X120 · STRATA LIGHT CONCEPT 60X120
FLOOR TILES. STRATA LIGHT 60X120
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STRATA GREY
60X120

STRATA CONCEPT LIGHT
60X120

STRATA LIGHT
60X120

STRATA LIGHT ANTISLIP.
60X120

STRATA BEIGE ANTISLIP.
60X120

P0007206
P126D

P0007212
P126E

P0007211
P126E

9 P0007213
P64D

P0007215
P64D

P0007214
P64D

18 18

18

P0007210
P126G 3

STRATA LIGHT
60X60

STRATA BEIGE
60X60

STRATA GREY
60X60

P0007207
P126D 9

STRATA24”X47” / 24”X24”
60X120 / 60X60

COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES 

P0007208
P126D 9

P0007209
P126G 3

STRATA BEIGE
60X120

STRATA CONCEPT BEIGE
60X120

Natural: Clase 1 / R10 / A

Antislip: Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C NEW COLLECTION

DOUBLE STEP

ANTISLIP DOUBLE STEP
30X120

DOUBLE STEP
30X120

DOUBLE STEP NATURAL
30X60

SKIRTING

ROUNDED EDGE
SKIRTING 8X60

S650

LIGHT		    P0007273
GREY		   P0007271
BEIGE	 P0007269

S720

LIGHT	 P0007267
BEIGE	 P0007265

S720

LIGHT	 P0007257
GREY		  P0007260  
BEIGE	 P0007263

S280

LIGHT		    P0007255
GREY		   P0007258
BEIGE	 P0007261

STEP

STEP NATURAL
30X60

STEP
30X120

S600

LIGHT		    P0007256
GREY		  P0007259
BEIGE	 P0007262

ANTISLIP STEP
30X120

S600

LIGHT		    P0007266
BEIGE	 P0007264

S500

LIGHT		    P0007272
GREY		   P0007270
BEIGE	 P0007268
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14

6

3

2

6

14

WHITE BODY WALL TILES 

12”X35”
30X90 STRATA

STRATA LIGHT
30X90

R0002620
R90D

R0002623
R90G

R0002624
R90H

R0002823
SST650 2R0002824

SST650

3R0002625
R90H

R0002622
R90G

R0002621
R90D

STRATA BEIGE
30X90

STRATA CONCEPT LIGHT
30X90

STRATA CONCEPT BEIGE
30X90

STRATA ART LIGHT
30X90

STRATA ART BEIGE
30X90

STRATA DECOR LIGHT
30X90

STRATA DECOR BEIGE
30X90

NEW COLLECTION
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La fuerza de la naturaleza es la inspiración de Lune, 
la nueva serie de Ibero caracterizada por aunar la 
estética atemporal de la pizarra con el carácter sin-
gular de la piedra luna. Quizás sea la ceniza vol-
cánica de su composición, su estructura interna 
o los ligeros matices de sus acabados. El caso es 
que Lune ejerce una fuerza magnética perfecta para 
adaptarse a todo tipo de espacios.

The power of nature is the inspiration for Lune, Ibe-
ro’s new series that combines the
timeless aesthetics of slate with the unique charac-
ter of moonstone.
Perhaps it is the volcanic ash of its composition, its 
internal structure or the subtle nuances of
its finishes. The fact is that Lune exerts a magnetic 
force that is perfect for adapting to all types of
spaces.

La force de la nature est l’inspiration de Lune, la 
nouvelle série d’Ibero caractérisée par la combinai-
son de l’esthétique intemporelle de l’ardoise avec 
le caractère singulier de la pierre de lune. Peut-être 
s’agit-il de la cendre volcanique qui entre dans sa 
composition, de sa structure interne ou des légères 
nuances de ses finitions. Le fait est que Lune exerce 
une force magnétique parfaite pour s’adapter à tous 
les types d’espaces.

Lune, die neue Serie von Ibero, ist inspiriert in der 
Kraft der Natur und zeichnet sich durch die Kombi-
nation aus zeitloser Ästhetik des Schiefers und dem 
einzigartigen Charakter des Mondsteins aus. Vie-
lleicht liegt es an der Vulkanasche in seiner Zusam-
mensetzung, an seiner inneren Struktur oder an den 
leichten Nuancen im Oberflächenfinish, Tatsache ist 
jedoch, dass Lune eine geradezu magnetische Kraft 
besitzt, wodurch sich das Produkt einwandfrei an 
alle Arten von Räumen anpasst.

LUNE

WALL TILES. LUNE GREY 60X120 · LUNE CONCEPT GREY 60X120
FLOOR TILES. LUNE GREY 60X120
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WALL TILES. LUNE ICE 30X90 · LUNE CONCEPT ICE 30X90
FLOOR TILES. LUNE ICE 90X90

7372



WALL TILES. LUNE ICE 30X90 · LUNE DECOR ICE 30X90
FLOOR TILES. LUNE ICE 60X60
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ice

grey

BEIGE

GRAPHIC VARIETYSTYLE RANGE

LUNE
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WALL TILES. LUNE ICE 25X75 · LUNE CONCEPT ICE 25X75
FLOOR TILES. LUNE ICE 60X60
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LUNE ICE
60X120 

P0006118
P126D 10

LUNE CONCEPT ICE
60X120 

P0006397
P126G 3

20LUNE ICE
60X60 

P0006138
P64D

KASTELO LUNE ICE
28,5X29

P0006467
S500

LUNE ICE
90X90 

P0006114
P90D 10

LUNE ICE ANTISLIP 
90X90 

P0006113
P90E

LUNE BEIGE
60X120 

P0006120
P126D 10

20

LUNE CONCEPT BEIGE
60X120 

P0006399
P126G 3

LUNE BEIGE
60X60 

P0006140
P64D

KASTELO LUNE BEIGE
28,5X29

P0006469
S500

LUNE BEIGE
90X90 

P0006117
P90D 10

LUNE BEIGE ANTISLIP 
90X90 

P0006116
P90E

LUNE24”X47” / 35”X35” / 24”X24”
60X120 / 90X90 / 60X60

COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES Natural: Clase 1 / R10 / A+B

Antislip: Clase 3 / R11 / A+B+C

8180



LUNE GREY
60X120 

P0006119
P126D 10

LUNE CONCEPT GREY
60X120 

P0006398
P126G 3

LUNE GREY
60X60 

P0006139
P64D

KASTELO LUNE GREY
28,5X29

P0006468
S500

LUNE GREY
90X90 

P0006115
P90D 10 20

LUNE24”X47” / 35”X35” / 24”X24”
60X120 / 90X90 / 60X60

COLOURED BODY PORCELAIN FLOOR TILES 

DOUBLE STEP 

DOUBLE STEP NATURAL
45X90

ANTISLIP DOUBLE STEP
45X90

DOUBLE STEP
30X120

DOUBLE STEP NATURAL
30X60

SKIRTING

ROUNDED EDGE
SKIRTING 8X60

S650

ICE		    P0006201
GREY		   P0006204
BEIGE	 P0006207

S705

ICE		    P0006183
GREY		   P0006186
BEIGE	 P0006189

S705

ICE		    P0006172
BEIGE	 P0006174

S720

ICE	 P0006155
GREY		  P0006158  
BEIGE	 P0006161

ROUNDED EDGE
SKIRTING 8X90

S370

ICE		    P0006181
GREY		   P0006184
BEIGE	 P0006187

S280

ICE		    P0006153
GREY		   P0006156
BEIGE	 P0006159

STEP

ANTISLIP STEP
45X90

STEP
30X120

STEP NATURAL
30X60

S602

ICE		    P0006171
BEIGE	 P0006173

S600

ICE		    P0006154
GREY		  P0006157
BEIGE	 P0006160

S500

ICE		    P0006200
GREY		   P0006203
BEIGE	 P0006206

STEP NATURAL
45X90

S602

ICE		    P0006182
GREY		   P0006185
BEIGE	 P0006188

WALL TILES. LUNE BEIGE 30X90 · LUNE ART BEIGE 30X90 · KASTELO LUNE BEIGE 28,5X29
FLOOR TILES. LUNE BEIGE 60X60

8382



LUNE ICE
30X90 

R0002380
R90D 15

LUNE DECOR ICE 
30X90 

R0002500
S670 15

LUNE ART ICE
30X90 

R0002384
R90H 6

LUNE CONCEPT ICE
30X90 

R0002382
R90G 15

LUNE BEIGE
30X90 

R0002381   
R90D 15

LUNE DECOR BEIGE 
30X90 

R0002501
S670 15

LUNE ART BEIGE
30X90 

R0002385
R90H 6

LUNE CONCEPT BEIGE
30X90 

R0002383
R90G 15

WHITE BODY WALL TILES 

LUNE12”X35” / 10”X30”
30X90 / 25X75

17

17

17

17

LUNE ICE
25X75

LUNE CONCEPT ICE
25X75

LUNE BEIGE
25X75

LUNE CONCEPT BEIGE
25X75

R0002615
R27D

R0002617
R27G

R0002616
R27D

R0002618
R27G

NEW ITEMS NEW ITEMS
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PACKING
thickness pcs/box m2/box kg/box box/epl m2/epl kg/epl

± 5 %
WALL TILES

30x90 / 12”x35” Liso 9,80 4 1,08 18,20 51 55,08  950 
30x90 / 12”x35” Relieve 10,40 4 1,08 17,10 51 55,08  895 
30x90 / 12”x35” Decor 9,80 4 1,08 21,60 12 12,96 291
25x75 / 10”x30” Liso 8,50 9 1,69 23,90 36 60,84  883 
25x75 / 10”x30” Relieve 9,00 9 1,69 23,20 36 60,84  858 

FLOOR TILES
24,8x150 / 10”x59” Liso 9,50 4 1,49 31,70 42 62,58  1.373 
60x120 / 24”x47” Liso 10,00 2 1,44 33,80 30 43,20  1.037 
60x120 / 24”x47” Relieve 10,50 2 1,44 34,10 30 43,20  1.016 
20x120 / 8”x47” Liso 9,50 6 1,44 31,10 36 51,84  1.144 
90x90 / 35”x35” Liso 9,50 2 1,62 36,20 27 43,74  1.016 
60x60 / 24”x24” Liso 9,00 3 1,08 21,30 40 43,20  876 

SKIRTINGS
8x90 9,50 10 0,72 15,69 42 30,24 659
8x60 (60x60) 9,00 10 0,48 9,23 80 38,40 738
8x60 (20x120) 9,50 10 0,48 10,11 80 38,40 809

-

STEPS
30x120 Double Step 10 2 0,72 17,82 20 14,40 356
30x120 Step 10 3 1,08 25,35 20 21,60 507
45x90 Step 9,5 3 1,21 26,60 18 21,78 479
45x90 Double Step 9,5 2 0,81 19,40 12 9,72 233
30x60 Double Step 9 2 0,36 7,44 40 14,40 298
30x60 Step 9 6 1,08 21,17 40 43,20 847

-

SPECIAL TILE PIECES
28,5X29 - 9 0,74 16,20 42 31,24 703

SYMBOLS

Gloss
Brillo
Brillant
Glänzend

Surfaces with moderate trafic. Bedrooms and bathrooms in the home
Superficies sometidas a tráfico moderado. Dormitorios y baños de las viviendas
Passage léger: salles de bains et chambre
Schwache beanspruchung. Private bäder und schlafzimmer

Surfaces with medium trafic. All the house, kitchen, tarrace, etc
Superficies sometidas a tráfico medio. Toda la vivienda, cocinas, terrazas, etc
Passage moyen: immeubles, eléments communs, cuisines, bureaux et maison individuelle
Mittlere beanspruchung. Wohnbereiche, küchen, büros, familienhäuser

Surfaces whit intense trafic. Public places, shops, restaurants, offices, etc
Superficies sometidas  a tráfico intenso. Lugares públicos, tiendas, restaurantes, oficinas, etc
Passage intensif: magasins, hall, locaux publics et centres commerciaux
Hohe beanspruchung. Geschäfte, öffentliche gebäude und einkaufszentren

Antislip

Matt
Mate
Mat
Matt

Semi-polished
Semi-pulido
Semi-poli
Anpoliert

Soft

Patterns
Caras
Tampons 
Grafiken 

UPEC

Surface look Use

12

Low shade variation 
Producto destonificado
Produit dénuancé
Produkt mit farbabweichungen

Medium shade variation 
Destonificación sustancial
Légèrement dénuancé
Produkt mit hohen farbabweichungen

High shade variation 
Producto muy destonificado
Produit très dénuancé
Produkt mit sehr hohen farbabweichungen

Shade variation  Effects

Indications for use

Absorption 
Absorción
Absorption
Wasseraufnahme

Frost resistance
Antihielo
Résistance au gel
Frostsicher

Thickness ±5% 
Espesor ±5%
Epaisseur ±5%
Stärke ±5%

Resistance to staining
Resistencia a las manchas
Resistance aux taches
Beständigkeit gegen fleckenbildung

GA | UA
Resistance to cleaning agents 
Resistencia agentes de limpieza
Resistance aux produits d’entretien
Beständigkeit gegen reinigungsmittel

GHA | ULA
Restistance to high acid concentration 
Resistencia a los ácidos en altas concentraciones
Résistance aux acides de forte concentration
Säurebeständigkeit bei hohen konzentrationen

GLA | GLA
Resistance to low acid concentration 
Resistencia a los ácidos en bajas concentraciones
Résistance aux acides de faible concentration
Säurebeständigkeit bei schwachen konzentrationen

Wall tiles 
Revestimiento
Faience
Wandfliese

Do not bond 
No trabar
Ne pas mettre en quinconces
Kein verbandrerlegung

Do not bond +20%
No trabar +20%
Ne pas mettre en quinconces a +de 20%
Max 1/5 Verbanduerlegung

Rectified edges 
Canto rectificado
Bords rectifiés
Rektifiziert

Floor tiles 
Pavimento
Sol
Bodenfliese

Not rectified edges 
Canto no rectificado
Bords non rectifiés
Nicht rektifizierte

Technical data 

White body
Pasta blanca
Pâte blanche
Weissscherbige

Porcelain
Porcelánico
Grés cérame
Feinsteinzeugbodenfliesen

Digital soft

Glitter

GENERAL RECOMMENDATIONS AND MAINTENANCE

280X120 - 120X120 - 90X90 - 75X75 - 60X60 - 45X45 

Do not bond 
No trabar
Ne pas coller
Nicht kleben

Rectified: joint 1,5 mm
Rectificado: junta 1,5 mm 
Rectifié : joint de 1,5 mm
Rektifiziert: Fuge 1,5 mm

Not rectified: junta 2,5 mm
No rectificado: joint 2,5 mm 
Non rectifié : joint de 2,5 mm 
Nicht rektifiziert: Fuge 2,5 mm

Leveling system
Sistema de nivelación 
Système de nivellement
Nivelliersystem

Recomended use: indoor and outdoor floor and wall tiles
Uso recomendado: revestimiento y pavimento interior y exterior 
Utilisation recommandée : carreaux de sol et de mur pour intérieur et extérieur
Empfohlene Verwendung: Boden- und Wandfliesen für Innen- und Außenbereich

Recomended use: indoor and outdoor floor and wall tiles
Uso recomendado: revestimiento y pavimento interior y exterior 
Utilisation recommandée : carreaux de sol et de mur pour intérieur et extérieur
Empfohlene Verwendung: Boden- und Wandfliesen für Innen- und Außenbereich

Do not bond 
No trabar
Ne pas coller
Nicht kleben

Leveling system
Sistema de nivelación 
Système de nivellement
Nivelliersystem

Rectified indoor: joint 2 mm / Rectified outdoor: joint min 3 mm 
Rectificado interior: junta 2 mm / Rectificado exterior: junta min 3 mm
Rectifié intérieur : joint de 2 mm / Rectifié extérieur : joint min 3 mm
Rektifiziert innen: Fuge 2 mm / Rektifiziert außen: Fuge mind. 3 mm 

Rectified indoor: joint 2 mm / Rectified outdoor: joint min 3 mm 
Rectificado interior: junta 2 mm / Rectificado exterior: junta min 3 mm
Rectifié intérieur : joint de 2 mm / Rectifié extérieur : joint min 3 mm
Rektifiziert innen: Fuge 2 mm / Rektifiziert außen: Fuge mind. 3 mm 

Not rectified indoor: junta 2,5 mm / Not rectified outdoor: junta min 3 mm 
No rectificado interior: joint 2,5 mm / No rectificado exterior: joint min 3 mm
Non rectifié intérieur : joint de 2,5 mm / Non rectifié extérieur : joint min 3 mm
Nicht rektifiziert innen: Fuge 2,5 mm / Nicht rektifiziert außen: Fuge mind. 3 mm

75X150 - 24,8X150 - 60X120 - 20X120 - 45X90 - 37X75 - 30X60

Do not bond +20%
No trabar +20%
Ne pas coller +20%
Nicht kleben +20%

Leveling system
Sistema de nivelación 
Système de nivellement
Nivelliersystem

Not rectified indoor: junta 2,5 mm / Not rectified outdoor: junta min 3 mm 
No rectificado interior: joint 2,5 mm / No rectificado exterior: joint min 3 mm
Non rectifié intérieur : joint de 2,5 mm / Non rectifié extérieur : joint min 3 mm
Nicht rektifiziert innen: Fuge 2,5 mm / Nicht rektifiziert außen: Fuge mind. 3 mm

White body
Pasta blanca
Pâte blanche
Weissscherbige

Recomended use: indoor wall tiles 
Uso recomendado: revestimiento interior
Utilisation recommandée : carreaux muraux intérieurs
Empfohlene Verwendung: Wandfliesen für den Innenbereich

Porcelain
Porcelánico
Grés cérame
Feinsteinzeugbodenfliesen
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Ibero reserves the rights to delete and amend, either totally or partially, any of the styles, colours, shapes, sizes, informations, 
references and other technical specifications contained in this catalogue, none of which are to be considered legally binding.
All colors and hues appearing in this catalogue should be considered approximate only on view of the printing processes involved.
The entire contents of this catalogue are Copyright.
No pictures, texts, illustrations or graphic concepts may be reproduced, either wholly or partially, without the express permission 
of Ibero.
Ibero certifies that all products included in this catalogue are made in Spain at its production plants in Nules (Castellón) and, in 
the case of certain special parts, in countries of the European Union.

Ibero se reserva el derecho de anular y modificar, total, o parcialmente, cualquiera de los modelos, colores, formatos, referencias, 
información y especificaciones técnicas contenidas en este catálogo, que no se deben considerar, de todos modos, jurídicamente 
vinculantes.
Debido a los procesos de impresión, los colores que aparecen en este catálogo deben de considerarse aproximados, no exactos.
El contenido de este catálogo está protegido en su totalidad por Copyright.
Queda prohibida la reproducción total o parcial de las imágenes, textos, ilustraciones y conceptos gráficos sin la autorización ex-
presa de Ibero.
Ibero certifica que todos los productos incluidos en el presente catálogo están fabricados en sus plantas productivas de Nules, pro-
vincia de Castellón, España, y en el caso de determinadas piezas especiales, en países de la Unión Europea.
Ibero recomienda en España, que todas las obras se realicen siguiendo las indicaciones que da la Norma UNE 138002:2017 Reglas 
Generales para la Ejecución de Baldosas Cerámicas por Adherencia.

Ibero se réserve le droit d’annuler ou de modifier, totalement ou partiellement, l’un des modèles, couleurs, formats, références, 
informations et spécifications techniques contenues dans ce catalogue, qui ne doivent en aucun cas être considérées comme juri-
diquement contraignantes.
En raison des processus d’impression, les couleurs figurant dans ce catalogue doivent être considérées comme approximatives, 
non exactes.
Le contenu de ce catalogue est entièrement protégé par copyright.
La reproduction totale ou partielle des images, textes, illustrations et concepts graphiques est interdite sans l’autorisation expresse 
d’Ibero.
Ibero certifie que tous les produits inclus dans le présent catalogue sont fabriqués dans ses usines de production à Nules, province 
de Castellón, Espagne, et dans le cas de certaines pièces spéciales, dans des pays de l’Union européenne.
En Espagne, Ibero recommande que tous les travaux soient réalisés conformément aux indications de la norme UNE 138002:2017 
Règles générales pour la pose de carreaux céramiques par adhérence.

Ibero behält sich das Recht vor, alle Modelle, Farben, Formate, Referenzen, Informationen und technischen Spezifikationen, die in 
diesem Katalog enthalten sind, ganz oder teilweise zu stornieren oder zu ändern, die in keinem Fall als rechtlich verbindlich angese-
hen werden sollten.
Aufgrund von Druckprozessen sollten die in diesem Katalog gezeigten Farben als annähernd, nicht exakt, betrachtet werden.
Der Inhalt dieses Katalogs ist vollständig urheberrechtlich geschützt.
Die vollständige oder teilweise Reproduktion von Bildern, Texten, Illustrationen und grafischen Konzepten ist ohne ausdrückliche 
Genehmigung von Ibero verboten.
Ibero bestätigt, dass alle in diesem Katalog enthaltenen Produkte in seinen Produktionsstätten in Nules, Provinz Castellón, Spanien, 
und im Falle bestimmter Sonderstücke in Ländern der Europäischen Union hergestellt werden.
Ibero empfiehlt in Spanien, dass alle Arbeiten gemäß den Vorgaben der Norm UNE 138002:2017 Allgemeine Regeln für die Verlegung 
von Keramikfliesen durch Verklebung ausgeführt werden.
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